 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
PIC32MX575FXXXX USB, CAN and Ethernet 32-bit Flash
Microcontroller
General Description:
The PIC32MX family processors are complex systems-on-a-chip that
contains many features. PICMX32MX is a high-performance RISC CPU,
which can be programmed in 32-bit and 16-bit modes, and even mixed
modes. The PIC32MX MCU contains a high-performance interrupt controller,

Analog Features:
• Up to 16-channel 10-bit Analog-to-Digital Converter:
- 1 Msps conversion rate
- Conversion available during Sleep and Idle
• Two Analog Comparators
• 5V tolerant input pins (digital pins only)
Applications:
 Audio & Speech
 Graphics
 CAN
 Ethernet
 Automobile
 Your Electronic Engineering Resource
Related Products Information:
Mfr Part # Farnell # Newark # Description
PIC32MX575F256H-80I/MR 1778953 25R8378 MCU, 32BIT, 256K FLASH, USB, 64QFN
PIC32MX575F256H-80I/PT 1778494 25R8379 MCU, 32BIT, 256K FLASH, USB, 64TQFP
PIC32MX575F512L-80I/BG 1778959 25R8390 MCU, 32BIT, 512K FLASH, USB, 121BGA
PIC32MX575F512L-80I/PF 1778960 53R0306 MCU, 32BIT, 512K FLASH, USB, 100TQFP
PIC32MX575F512L-80I/PT 1778962 25R8391 MCU, 32BIT, 512K FLASH, USB, 100TQFP
PIC32MX575F256L-80I/PT 1778956 25R8383 MCU, 32BIT, 256K FLASH, USB, 100TQFP
PIC32MX575F256L-80I/BG 1778954 25R8382 MCU, 32BIT, 256K FLASH, USB, 121BGA
PIC32MX575F256L-80I/PF 1778955 53R0304 MCU, 32BIT, 256K FLASH, USB, 100TQFP
PIC32MX575F512H-80I/MR 1778957 25R8386 MCU, 32BIT, 512K FLASH, USB, 64QFN
PIC32MX575F512H-80I/PT  1778958 25R8387 MCU, 32BIT, 512K FLASH, USB, 64TQFP
Legal Disclaimer: The content of the pages of this website is for your general information and use only. It is subject to change without notice. From time to time, this website may
also include links to other websites. These links are provided for your convenience to provide further information. They do not signify that we endorse the website(s). We have no
responsibility for the content of the linked website(s). Your use of any information or materials on this website is entirely at your own risk, for which we shall not be liable. It shall
be your own responsibility to ensure that any products, services or information available through this website meet your specific requirements.